Sunucular

Uriin

LENOVO 7Z73AOAPEA SR650 V2 XEON-4310 32GB 1100W

LENOVO 7D76A024EA SR650 V3 XEON GOLD 5418Y 24C
1x64GB

LENOVO 7D8JAQG43EA ST50 V2 E-2324G 16GB 2x960GB
SSD 500W

LENOVO THINKSYSTEM SR590 7X99A09EEA XEON 4208
32GB 1x756W 2U

HPE ProLiant DL380 Genll P52560-421 4410Y 32GB
8SFF 1000W PS Server

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hpe

5+

Stok

Fiyat

3.885,00

5.145,00

1.890,00

3.043,95

4.200,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



